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MATERIAL

BAMIISMAb

BEAMEIISAb

BEAMTIISAb

EAMIISAh

EAMIISAh

EAMEIISM(h

EAMT7TIMb

BAMITSAb

BAMIISMAb

BEAMEIISAb

BEAMTIISAb

BEAMIISAb

BEAMIISAM

EAMEIISM(h

EAMT7TIMb

BAMITSAb

BAMIISMAb

BEAMEIISAb

BEAMTIISAb

DIMENSIONS

PT16mmXP7mmX5mm

D20mmXP T10mmX3mm

P2TmMmXP13mmX5mm

O25mmX P8 mmX6mm

O 25.5mmXP13mmX7mm

O29mMmX P T10mmX3.5mm

P30mMmMXPTO0mMmX10mm

O30mMmMmXP12mmX5mm

P30mMmMmXP13mmX5mm

D32MmMmXP8mmX5mm

O37MmX P T14mmX6mm

d38mMmXPT14mmX6mm

DPA45mMmXP22mmXTTmm

PA45mmX P 24mmX8mm

P50mmXP16mmX10mm

P55mmXP24mmX12mm

P60mMMXP26mmX9mm

DP70mMmXP32mmX8mm

P70mmXP32mmXT10mm

FLUX

DENSITY

125mT

95mT

118mT

115mT

129mT

80mT

131TmT

100mT

95mT

85mT

96mT

95mT

128.9mT

120mT

110mT

120.1TmT

98mT

85mT

100mT

ATTRACTIVE
FORCE

0.321kgf

0.26kgf

0.365kgf

0.762kgf

0.712kgf

0.501kgf

1.29kgf

0.749kgf

0.724kgf

0.89kgf

1.14kgf

1.18kgf

3.4kgf

1.57kgf

2.73kgf

4.57kgf

2.71kgf

2.63kgf

3.46kgf



